


Coffee

M
Cappuccino 150/-
Cafe Latte 170/-
Iced Americano 140/-
Espresso
Cafe Mocha

Ice Americano
Add Extra Flavour
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Add Whipped Cream

200/-
R20/-
170/-
120/-
200/-
180/-

75/-

49/-

Cold Coffee

Vanilla Cold Coffee

Caramel Frappé

Cold Coffee

Belgian Cold Coffee

Oreo Créme Frappé

Hazelnut Cold Coffee

Add Extra Flavour (Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)
Add Whipped Cream

R25/-
R25/-
R25/-
R25/-
R40/-
R40/-

75/-

49/-



Mocktails ¥
Mojito R40/-

(Mint Leaves, Lemon Chunks & Soda Classic / Orange / Strawberry /
Blueberry)

Ice Apple Mojito 199/-
(Green Apple Syrup, Apple Chunks, Mint Leaves and Ice)

Winter Green 199/-
(Mint leaves, Coriander leaves, Chilly, Mango Crush and Strawberry Crush)
Summer Time 220/-
(Combination of Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Grenadine, Lemon and Ice)

Blue Lagoon 199/-
(Lime Juice, Fresh Blue Curacao)

Mai Tai 199/-
(Fresh Lime Juice, Mango Crush, Mint leaves and Ice)

Fresh Lime Soda / Water 130/-

Shakes

Fruit Shakes (Seasonal Fruits) 220/-

S

Chocolate Shake \ 249/-
Vanilla Shake @ 249/~
Hazelnut Shake W 249/-
Oreo Shake 249/-
Kit Kat Shake 249/-
Beverages
Canned Juice 120/-
Spring Water 80/-
Coke 80/-
Sprite i 80/-
Diet Coke 80/-

Coke Zero 80/-



Tea

Chamomile Phool Dai 140/-
Lemon Grass Y27 150/-
Masala Chai 100/-
Adrak Chai 100/-
Peach Iced Tea 160/-
Lemon Iced Tea 160/-
The Inner Cleanse Tea by Bugyaal 140/-
Bye Bloat Tea by Bugyaal 140/-
Waffles
Belgian Chocolate Waffle 375/-
Blueberry Waffle 375/-
Vanilla Iced Waffle 375/-

All waffle served with Maple syrup and Honey + Vanilla Ice Cream

All Day Breakfast

Egg to order 299/-

(Choice of Omelette, Boiled egg, Scrambled Egg, Sunny Side up, Cheese
Omelette, served with White Bread and Potato Wedges)

Fluffy Egg White Omelette with Toast 249/-
Egg Benedict 400/-
(Toasted Bun Topped with poached egg, Bacon / Ham and hollandaise sauce)
Pan Cakes 349/-
(Choice of Banana, Chocolate and Blueberry)

Cereals 200/-
(Cornflakes, Museli, Chocos) served with hot / cold milk

Make your own Breakfast 399/-

2 Slices of bread, choice of omelette, grilled sausages, bacon / ham and a
glass of juice

Bacon (2 strip) 150/-
Fruit Platter (Seasonal Fruits) 249/-



Soups

Roasted Tomato Basil 249/-

(Oven roasted tomato broth with fresh herbs and croutons)

Classic Italian Minestrone Soup 249/-
(Combination of vegetable broth with Parmesan Cheese)

French Onion Soup 299/-

(Traditional French soup served with cheese toast)

Cream of Chicken éwild Soup 299/-

(Flavoured cream and chicken, topped with herbs)

Lemon Scented Smoked Chicken énoodle Soup 320/-

(Grilled Chicken broth served with noodles, broccoli and zucchini)

Chicken Dumpling Soup 299/-

(Roasted Chicken Dumpling with Chicken Consomme Soup)

Salads

Greek Salad (Veg / Non Veg) 280/320/-
(Assorted lettuce, onion, olives, bell pepper, tomato, cucumber
and cheese with lemon vinaigrette dressing)

Panznella Salad (Veg / Non Veg) 300/349/-

(Assorted tomato, bread cubes, bell pepper, olives, lettuce, broccoli,
zucchini tossed with red wine vinaigrette dressing)

Caesar Salad (Veg / Non Veg) 360/399/-
(Ice berg lettuce, crutons, sundried tomatoes dressed with Mayonnaise,
lemon juice, garlic Dijon mustard and Parmesan Cheese)

Salatka Z Boczkiem 349/-

(Bacon strips, lettuce, tomatoes, brocooli and
Parmesan cheese tossed in honey mustard drossing)

Pitts Burgh Salad 349/-

(Lettuce, Tomato, Vegetables, Cucumber, Grilled Chicken,
Shredded cheese with Rancho dressing)



Appetizers

Vege

Garlic Bread
(Tossed slice of bread rubbed with garlic butter)

French Fries
(Crispy Potato Batons served with spicy Mayo Dip)

Garlic bread with cheese
Tomato Basil Bruschetta

R75/-
R50/-

325/-
R99/-

(Basil infused tomato dices served over toasted slice of French bread)

Hummus with Pita
(Pita Breads with Hummus Dip)

Potato Wedges
Tortilla Wraps (Mint Dip)
Cheesy Cheese Ball

(Cheese ball served with cottage cheese, mozzarella parmesan sauce

with Tabasco and mayonnaise)
Maggie (Veg Maggie)
Veg Momo (8 pcs)

Non Veg e

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings
(Chicken wings served with smoked barbeque sauce)

Moroccan spice Grilled Chicken
(Char grilled sauteed chicken marinated in homemade Moroccan
spice served with Moroccan Dip)

Semolina Fish Finger
(Deep Fried Semolina crusted Goujons of fish served with homemade
tarter sauce)

Roasted BBQ Drumstick (5 Pcs)
(BBQ Merinated Chicken drumsticks with jerk barbique dip)

Mutton Momo (8 pcs)
Tortilla Wrap (Mit Dip)

349/-

50/~
350/-
349/-

200/-
50/~

400/-

400/-

449/-

499/-

350/-
450/-



Pizza

Vege

Margherita
(Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Basil)

Vegetable Exotica

(Choice of toppings, bell pepper, corn, onion, mushroom, jalapefio,

broccoli, zucchini and olives)

Classic Mexicana

360/-

440/~

440/~

(Blended Tomato sauce, red onion, corn, jalapefio, mushroom and olives)

Cottage Cheese Pizza

440/-

(Char Grilled Cottage with onion, bell pepper sprinkled with Parmesan

cheese)

Sweet Corn Pizza
(Blended Tomato sauce, Corn and Cheese)
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Non Veg e

Chicken BBQ Pizza
(Char Grilled BBQ Chicken)

Moroccan spice Grilled Chicken
(Char Grilled smoked chicken, assorted pepper and red onion)

Hawaiian Pizza
(Combination of Chicken Ham, tomato sauce, pineapple
and Mozzarella)

Pizza Al Diavola
(Tomato and cheese pizza with pork pepperoni toppings)

Bacon Pizza
(Tomato sauce with Bacon and cheese)

420/~

480/-

480/-

540/-

540/-

700/-



Pasta

Penne / Spaghetti

Arrabbiata - Spicy Tomato Sauce 349/ - 399/-
Aglio Olio - Olive 0il, Chilli, Garlic 349/ - 399/-
Alfredo - Mushroom Cheese Sauce 380/ - 420/-
Carbonara 550/-
(Rich creamy sauce with bacon, egg and a sprinkle of Parmesan cheese)
Penne Pesto 340/-
(Traditional Pesto Sauce in creamy pasta)
Homemade Gnocchi al Ragu 500/-
(Chicken Ragu with creamy sauce)
Exotic grilled vegetables 299/-
Mexican rice 299/-
Rissotto
Mushroom Rissotto 360/-
Corn and Cheese Rissotto 420/-
Rissoto Carbonara 500/-
Burgers

Served with French Fries
Veg e
Classic Veg Burger 349/-
(Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce and caramelized Onions
colslow)
Crispy Fried Cottage Cheese Burger 349/-

(Cottage Cheese, Coleslaw and Lettuce)



Burgers

Non Veg e
Croque Madame 420/-

(Tossed Ham, Caramelized Onions topped with fried egg, cheese,
Lettuce served with Garlic Loaf)

Grllied Chicken and Ham Burger 440/-
(Homemade Chicken Patty with Ham, Lettuce and cheese)
BBQ Grilled Chicken and Mushroom Burger 440/-

(Char Grilled shredded Chicken and Mushroom tossed with BBQ sauce,
caramelized onions, cheese and Lettuce)

Bacon Burger 500/-

(Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato and White Onion)

Sandwiches
Served with French Fried

Veg Club Sandwiche 400/-

(3 layers of Bread with coleslaw, Tomato, Cucumber and cheese)

Chicken Club Sandwich e 400/-

(3 layers of Bread with shredded Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Cucumber and
cheese)

BLT 10e 450/-

(Tossed Bacon, tomato, Caramelized onions topped with fried egg, Lettuce
and cheese served with garlic loaf)

Tomato Cheese Sandwich e 300/-
Cottage cheese Sandwich e 320/-

Chicken & Fried Egg Sandwich e 450/-



Pooranmal & Sons, H1d #6398501806

Main Course

Chicken steak Sizzler ® 699/-

(Homemade special stuffed marinated Chicken steak served with grilled
vegetables, Mash Potato and Red Wine Demi glaze Sauce)

BBQ Black Bearded Chicken e 549/-

(Grilled Chicken Breast served with grilled vegetables, Mash Potato and
Mushroom Espagnole Sauce)

Veg. Sizzlere 500/-

(House Special marinated stuffed cottage cheese with Spinach, Corn, Grilled
Vegetables, Potato and creamy mustard Sauce)

Veg. Platter e 450/-

Jerk Spice Caribbean Grilled Fish e 699/-

(Jerk Spice marinated fish served with Mash Potato, Grilled Vegetables and
Jerk Spice sauce)

Fish and Chipse 549/-

(Crunchy crumfried Fish Served with French Fries and homemade Tarter Dip)

Baked Vegetable o 380/-

(Exotic Grilled Vegetables baked with creamy White sauce and cheese)

Chicken Stroganoff e 550/-

(Traditional Chicken stroganoff served with mushroom, Bell Pepper,
Zucchini, Broccolli, Demi glaze sauce and Pilaf Rice)

Baked Spinach & Corn e 380/-

Chicken Sizzler Drumstick e 649/-

(three pieces of Roasted Drumstick, served with rice and grilled
vegetables and peppercorn sauce)

Lamb Chops e 799/-

(Two piece of roasted garlic lamb chops served with pilaf rice,
grilled vegetables, mash potato demiglaze sauce)

DESSERTS

Fried Ice Cream (2 Scoups) 325/-
Assorted Ice Cream 75/-
Chocolate Magic Ball 400/-

(Three pieces Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel sauce)

GST 5% Extra
www.latitude?9.in #tmagicforest
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