

Coffee

	M	L
Cappuccino	150/-	200/-
Cafe Latte	170/-	220/-
Iced Americano	140/-	170/-
Espresso		120/-
Cafe Mocha		200/-
Ice Americano		180/-
Add Extra Flavour		75/-
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla,	Add Whipped Cream	n 49/-





Cold Coffee

Vanilla Cold Coffee	225/-
Caramel Frappé	225/-
Cold Coffee	225/-
Belgian Cold Coffee	225/-
Oreo Créme Frappé	240/-
Hazelnut Cold Coffee	240/-
Add Extra Flavour (Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)	75/-
Add Whipped Cream	49/-

Mocktails



Mojito	240/-
(Mint Leaves, Lemon Chunks & Soda Classic / Orange / Strawberry / Blueberry)	
Ice Apple Mojito	199/-
(Green Apple Syrup, Apple Chunks, Mint Leaves and Ice)	
Winter Green	199/-
(Mint leaves, Coriander leaves, Chilly, Mango Crush and Strawberry	Crush)
Summer Time	220/-
(Combination of Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Grenadine, Lemon and Ice	·)
Blue Lagoon	199/-
(Lime Juice, Fresh Blue Curacao)	
Mai Tai	199/-
(Fresh Lime Juice, Mango Crush, Mint leaves and Ice)	
Fresh Lime Soda / Water	130/-

Shakes

4	220/-
	249/-
	249/-
\mathbb{N}	249/-
	249/-
_	249/-

Beverages

Canned Juice Spring Water Coke Sprite Diet Coke Coke Zero	120/- 80/- 80/- 80/- 80/-
Coke Zero	80/-

Tea

Waffles •

Belgian Chocolate Waffle	375/-
Blueberry Waffle	375/-
Vanilla Iced Waffle	375/-
All waffle served with Maple syrup and Honey + Vanilla Ice Cream	

All Day Breakfast

reg to order	299/-
(Choice of Omelette, Boiled egg, Scrambled Egg, Sunny Side up, Chees Omelette, served with White Bread and Potato Wedges)	e
Fluffy Egg White Omelette with Toast	249/-
Egg Benedict	400/-
(Toasted Bun Topped with poached egg, Bacon / Ham and hollandaise sa	.uce)
Pan Cakes	349/-
(Choice of Banana, Chocolate and Blueberry)	
Cereals	200/-
(Cornflakes, Museli, Chocos) served with hot / cold milk	
Make your own Breakfast	399/-
2 Slices of bread, choice of omelette, grilled sausages, bacon / ham glass of juice	and a
Bacon (2 strip)	150/-
Fruit Platter (Seasonal Fruits)	249/-

Soups

Roasted Tomato Basil (Oven roasted tomato broth with fresh herbs and croutons)	249/-
Classic Italian Minestrone Soup (Combination of vegetable broth with Parmesan Cheese)	249/-
French Onion Soup (Traditional French soup served with cheese toast)	299/-
Cream of Chicken éwild Soup (Flavoured cream and chicken, topped with herbs)	299/-
Lemon Scented Smoked Chicken énoodle Soup (Grilled Chicken broth served with noodles, broccoli and zucchini)	320/-
Chicken Dumpling Soup (Roasted Chicken Dumpling with Chicken Consomme Soup)	299/-





Salads

Greek Salad (Veg / Non Veg)

280/320/-

(Assorted lettuce, onion, olives, bell pepper, tomato, cucumber and cheese with lemon vinaigrette dressing)

Panznella Salad (Veg / Non Veg)

300/349/-

(Assorted tomato, bread cubes, bell pepper, olives, lettuce, broccoli, zucchini tossed with red wine vinaigrette dressing)

Caesar Salad (Veg / Non Veg)

360/399/-

(Ice berg lettuce, crutons, sundried tomatoes dressed with Mayonnaise, lemon juice, garlic Dijon mustard and Parmesan Cheese)

Salatka Z Boczkiem

349/-

(Bacon strips, lettuce, tomatoes, brocooli and Parmesan cheese tossed in honey mustard drossing)

Pitts Burgh Salad

349/-

(Lettuce, Tomato, Vegetables, Cucumber, Grilled Chicken, Shredded cheese with Rancho dressing)

Appetizers

Veg ●	
Garlic Bread (Tossed slice of bread rubbed with garlic butter)	275/-
French Fries (Crispy Potato Batons served with spicy Mayo Dip)	250/-
Garlic bread with cheese	325/-
Tomato Basil Bruschetta (Basil infused tomato dices served over toasted slice of French bre	299/- ad)
Hummus with Pita (Pita Breads with Hummus Dip)	349/-
Potato Wedges	250/-
Tortilla Wraps (Mint Dip)	350/-
Cheesy Cheese Ball (Cheese ball served with cottage cheese, mozzarella parmesan sauce with Tabasco and mayonnaise)	349/-
Maggie (Veg Maggie)	200/-
Veg Momo (8 pcs)	250/-
Non Veg•	
Crispy Fried Chicken Wings (Chicken wings served with smoked barbeque sauce)	400/-
Moroccan spice Grilled Chicken (Char grilled sauteed chicken marinated in homemade Moroccan spice served with Moroccan Dip)	400/-
Semolina Fish Finger (Deep Fried Semolina crusted Goujons of fish served with homemade tarter sauce)	449/-
Roasted BBQ Drumstick (5 Pcs) (BBQ Merinated Chicken drumsticks with jerk barbique dip)	499/-
Mutton Momo (8 pcs)	350/-
Tortilla Wrap (Mit Dip)	450/-

Pizza

Veg•

Margherita (Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Basil)

Vegetable Exotica 440/- (Choice of toppings, bell pepper, corn, onion, mushroom, jalapeño, broccoli, zucchini and olives)

Classic Mexicana 440/- (Blended Tomato sauce, red onion, corn, jalapeño, mushroom and olives)

Cottage Cheese Pizza 440/- (Char Grilled Cottage with onion, bell pepper sprinkled with Parmesan cheese)

Sweet Corn Pizza 420/(Blended Tomato sauce, Corn and Cheese)



Non Veg •

Chicken BBQ Pizza (Char Grilled BBQ Chicken)	480/-
Moroccan spice Grilled Chicken (Char Grilled smoked chicken, assorted pepper and red onion)	480/-
Hawaiian Pizza (Combination of Chicken Ham, tomato sauce, pineapple and Mozzarella)	540/-
Pizza Al Diavola (Tomato and cheese pizza with pork pepperoni toppings)	540/-
Bacon Pizza (Tomato sauce with Bacon and cheese)	700/-

Pasta

Penne / Spaghetti	
Arrabbiata - Spicy Tomato Sauce	349/ - 399/-
Aglio Olio - Olive Oil, Chilli, Garlic	349/ - 399/-
Alfredo - Mushroom Cheese Sauce	380/ - 420/-
Carbonara (Rich creamy sauce with bacon, egg and a sprinkle of Parme	550/- esan cheese)
Penne Pesto (Traditional Pesto Sauce in creamy pasta)	340/-
Homemade Gnocchi al Ragú (Chicken Ragú with creamy sauce)	500/-
Exotic grilled vegetables	299/-
Mexican rice	299/-
Rissotto	,
Mushroom Rissotto	360/-
Corn and Cheese Rissotto	420/-
Rissoto Carbonara	500/-

Burgers Served with French Fries

Veg ●	
Classic Veg Burger	349/-
(Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce and caramelized Onions colslow)	
Crispy Fried Cottage Cheese Burger (Cottage Cheese, Coleslaw and Lettuce)	349/-

Burgers

Non Veg•

Croque Madame

420/-

(Tossed Ham, Caramelized Onions topped with fried egg, cheese, Lettuce served with Garlic Loaf)

Grllied Chicken and Ham Burger

440/-

(Homemade Chicken Patty with Ham, Lettuce and cheese)

BBQ Grilled Chicken and Mushroom Burger

440/-

(Char Grilled shredded Chicken and Mushroom tossed with BBQ sauce, caramelized onions, cheese and Lettuce)

Bacon Burger

500/-

(Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato and White Onion)

Sandwiches Served with French Fried

Veg Club Sandwich •

400/-

(3 layers of Bread with coleslaw, Tomato, Cucumber and cheese)

Chicken Club Sandwich •

400/-

(3 layers of Bread with shredded Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Cucumber and cheese)

BLT 10 •

450/-

(Tossed Bacon, tomato, Caramelized onions topped with fried egg, Lettuce and cheese served with garlic loaf)

Tomato Cheese Sandwich •

300/-

Cottage cheese Sandwich •

320/-

Chicken & Fried Egg Sandwich •

450/-

Main Course

Chicken steak Sizzler • (Homemade special stuffed marinated Chicken steak served with grille vegetables, Mash Potato and Red Wine Demi glaze Sauce)	699/- ed	
BBQ Black Bearded Chicken • (Grilled Chicken Breast served with grilled vegetables, Mash Potato Mushroom Espagnole Sauce)	549/- and	
Veg. Sizzler • (House Special marinated stuffed cottage cheese with Spinach, Corn, Vegetables, Potato and creamy mustard Sauce)	500/- Grilled	
Veg. Platter •	450/-	
Jerk Spice Caribbean Grilled Fish • (Jerk Spice marinated fish served with Mash Potato, Grilled Vegetable Jerk Spice sauce)	699/- es and	
Fish and Chips • (Crunchy crumfried Fish Served with French Fries and homemade Tarter	549/- r Dip)	
Baked Vegetable • (Exotic Grilled Vegetables baked with creamy White sauce and cheese	380/-	
Chicken Stroganoff • (Traditional Chicken stroganoff served with mushroom, Bell Pepper, Zucchini, Broccolli, Demi glaze sauce and Pilaf Rice)	550/-	
Baked Spinach & Corn •	380/-	
Chicken Sizzler Drumstick • (three pieces of Roasted Drumstick, served with rice and grilled vegetables and peppercorn sauce)	649/-	
Lamb Chops • (Two piece of roasted garlic lamb chops served with pilaf rice, grilled vegetables, mash potato demiglaze sauce)	799/-	
DESSERTS		
Fried Ice Cream (2 Scoups)	325/-	
Assorted Ice Cream	75/-	
Chocolate Magic Ball (Three pieces Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel sauce)	400/-	
GST 5% Extra		

Pooranmal & Sons, Hld #6398501806